1136
SCP*2
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG
SCA2
SCS

Ending
C
How to order
Without switch
With switch
E Switch quantity
T0H N1110 R20
F Option
<Example of model number>
STK-20-10-T0H-R-N11
Model: High rigid cylinder double acting chamfered round rod end
Bore size :    20mm
Port thread type : Rc thread
Stroke length : 10mm
Switch model no. : Reed T0H switch, lead wire 1m
Switch quantity : One on rod end
Option : With rod end female thread
Note on model no. selection
A
B
C
D
E
F
STK
N111020STK
D Switch model no.
Note 1
Stroke length
B Port thread type
Switch model no.
(Item      above)
How to order switch
SW T0H
A Bore size
Note 1: Switches other than (D) switch model no.
are available. (Custom order)
Refer to Ending 1 for the details.
D
OptionF
Switch quantityE
Blank
N11
R
H
D
Without rod end thread
Rod end female thread
One on rod end
One on head end
2
Port thread typeB
Blank
NN
GN
Rc thread
NPT thread (    32 and over) (custom order)
G thread (    32 and over) (custom order)
Symbol Descriptions
20
32
40
50
20
32
40
50
Bore size (mm)A
   40    50   32   20
Stroke length (mm)C
Bore size